

### **SRINIVAS UNIVERSITY**

Srinivas Nagar, Mukka– 574 146, Mangalore. (Private University Established by Karnataka Govt. ACT No.42 of 2013, Recognized by UGC, New Delhi, & Member of Association of Indian Universities, New Delhi)

## **3.1.3** Percentage of teachers receiving national/international fellowship/financial support by various agencies for advanced studies/ research during the last five years

Sl. No.	Name of the Teacher Received Award	Nature of Award	Stature of fellowship (national / International)	Awarding Agency	Page No.
1	Varadaraj S.	Advanced Research Fellowship	National	A. Shama Rao Foundation	2
2	Seema P	Advanced Research Fellowship	National	A. Shama Rao Foundation	3
3	Prashanth Prabhu	Advanced Research Fellowship	National	A. Shama Rao Foundation	4
4	Thanmayee	Advanced Research Fellowship	National	A. Shama Rao Foundation	5
5	Prem Kumar	Advanced Research Fellowship	National	A. Shama Rao Foundation	6
6	Keerthan Raj	Advanced Research Fellowship	National	A. Shama Rao Foundation	7
7	Vaikunta Pai	Advanced Research Fellowship	National	A. Shama Rao Foundation	8
8	Sushmitha S Kotian	Advanced Research Fellowship	National	A. Shama Rao Foundation	9
9	Abhinandan	Advanced Research Fellowship	National	A. Shama Rao Foundation	10

E-copies of the award letters of the Teachers for the Year 2019-20

Registered Office : Srinivas Campus, Srinivas Nagar, Mukka, Surathkal, MANGALURU - 574 146 Karnataka State, INDIA. Website: <u>www.srinivasuniversity.edu.in,Email:</u> info@srinivasuniversity.edu.in

HOTEL SRINIVAS BUILDING, G.H.S. ROAD, MANGALURU - 575 001

Phone: 2425966, 2444891, Fax: (0824) - 2442766, 2423302.

E-mail: info@srinivasgroup.com, raghmegh@gmail.com, Website: www.srinivasgroup.com

ASF/ASR/2019-1

01-08-2019

#### <u>ORDER</u>

## Subject: Amount Sanctioned for Advanced Studies — Research for the year 2019 - 20

I am glad to convey the approval of the financial Grant for Advance Studies/ Research in this academic year. This selection is based on the Annual Performance Review conducted at the University level. *Varadaraj S.*, faculty will get Rs. 5000/- as financial support for Advance studies and Research related work.

President



HOTEL SRINIVAS BUILDING, G.H.S. ROAD, MANGALURU - 575 001

Phone: 2425966, 2444891, Fax: (0824) – 2442766, 2423302.

E-mail: info@srinivasgroup.com, raghmegh@gmail.com, Website: www.srinivasgroup.com

ASF/ASR/2019-2

01-08-2019

### ORDER

Subject: Amount Sanctioned for Advanced Studies — Research for the year 2019 - 20

I am glad to convey the approval of the financial Grant for Advance Studies/ Research in this academic year. This selection is based on the Annual Performance Review conducted at the University level. **Seema P**, faculty will get Rs. 5000/- as financial support for Advance studies and Research related work.



HOTEL SRINIVAS BUILDING, G.H.S. ROAD, MANGALURU - 575 001

Phone: 2425966, 2444891, Fax: (0824) – 2442766, 2423302.

E-mail: info@srinivasgroup.com, raghmegh@gmail.com, Website: www.srinivasgroup.com

ASF/ASR/2019-3

01-08-2019

#### ORDER

# Subject: Amount Sanctioned for Advanced Studies — Research for the year 2019 - 20

I am glad to convey the approval of the financial Grant for Advance Studies/ Research in this academic year. This selection is based on the Annual Performance Review conducted at the University level. **Prashanth Prabhu**, faculty will get Rs. 5000/- as financial support for Advance studies and Research related work.



HOTEL SRINIVAS BUILDING, G.H.S. ROAD, MANGALURU - 575 001

Phone: 2425966, 2444891, Fax: (0824) - 2442766, 2423302.

E-mail: info@srinivasgroup.com, raghmegh@gmail.com, Website: www.srinivasgroup.com

ASF/ASR/2019-4

01-08-2019

### <u>ORDER</u>

# Subject: Amount Sanctioned for Advanced Studies — Research for the year 2019 - 20

I am glad to convey the approval of the financial Grant for Advance Studies/ Research in this academic year. This selection is based on the Annual Performance Review conducted at the University level. *Thanmayee*, faculty will get Rs. 5000/- as financial support for Advance studies and Research related work.

President



HOTEL SRINIVAS BUILDING, G.H.S. ROAD, MANGALURU - 575 001

Phone: 2425966, 2444891, Fax: (0824) – 2442766, 2423302.

E-mail: info@srinivasgroup.com, raghmegh@gmail.com, Website: www.srinivasgroup.com

ASF/ASR/2019-5

01-08-2019

### ORDER

# Subject: Amount Sanctioned for Advanced Studies — Research for the year 2019 - 20

I am glad to convey the approval of the financial Grant for Advance Studies/ Research in this academic year. This selection is based on the Annual Performance Review conducted at the University level. **Prem Kumar**, faculty will get Rs. 5000/- as financial support for Advance studies and Research related work.

President



HOTEL SRINIVAS BUILDING, G.H.S. ROAD, MANGALURU - 575 001

Phone: 2425966, 2444891, Fax: (0824) – 2442766, 2423302.

E-mail: info@srinivasgroup.com, raghmegh@gmail.com, Website: www.srinivasgroup.com

ASF/ASR/2019-6

01-08-2019

### <u>ORDER</u>

# Subject: Amount Sanctioned for Advanced Studies — Research for the year 2019 - 20

I am glad to convey the approval of the financial Grant for Advance Studies/ Research in this academic year. This selection is based on the Annual Performance Review conducted at the University level. *Keerthan Raj*, faculty will get Rs. 5000/- as financial support for Advance studies and Research related work.

President



HOTEL SRINIVAS BUILDING, G.H.S. ROAD, MANGALURU - 575 001

Phone: 2425966, 2444891, Fax: (0824) – 2442766, 2423302.

E-mail: info@srinivasgroup.com, raghmegh@gmail.com, Website: www.srinivasgroup.com

ASF/ASR/2019-7

01-08-2019

### ORDER

### Subject: Amount Sanctioned for Advanced Studies — Research for the year 2019 - 20

I am glad to convey the approval of the financial Grant for Advance Studies/ Research in this academic year. This selection is based on the Annual Performance Review conducted at the University level. *Vaikunta Pai*, faculty will get Rs. 5000/- as financial support for Advance studies and Research related work.



HOTEL SRINIVAS BUILDING, G.H.S. ROAD, MANGALURU - 575 001

Phone: 2425966, 2444891, Fax: (0824) – 2442766, 2423302.

E-mail: info@srinivasgroup.com, raghmegh@gmail.com, Website: www.srinivasgroup.com

### ASF/ASR/2019-8

01-08-2019

### ORDER

### Subject: Amount Sanctioned for Advanced Studies — Research for the year 2019 - 20

I am glad to convey the approval of the financial Grant for Advance Studies/ Research in this academic year. This selection is based on the Annual Performance Review conducted at the University level. *Sushmitha S Kotian*, faculty will get Rs. 5000/- as financial support for Advance studies and Research related work.



HOTEL SRINIVAS BUILDING, G.H.S. ROAD, MANGALURU - 575 001

Phone: 2425966, 2444891, Fax: (0824) – 2442766, 2423302.

E-mail: info@srinivasgroup.com, raghmegh@gmail.com, Website: www.srinivasgroup.com

ASF/ASR/2019-9

01-08-2019

#### ORDER

### Subject: Amount Sanctioned for Advanced Studies — Research for the year 2019 - 20

I am glad to convey the approval of the financial Grant for Advance Studies/ Research in this academic year. This selection is based on the Annual Performance Review conducted at the University level. *Abhinandan*, faculty will get Rs. 5000/- as financial support for Advance studies and Research related work.

